Q56200G-AOC-xM-HDR-AQ
200GBASE, QSFP56, Active Optic Cable
Page 1 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 4 parallel lanes on 850 nm center wavelength
•	 Compliant to IEEE 802.3cd Specification
•	 Up to 70m transmission on multi-mode fiber

Page 4 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Mellanox MFS1S00-H002E-A Mellanox MFS1S00-H002E-A
Mellanox MFS1S00-H005E-A Mellanox MFS1S00-H007E-A
Mellanox MFS1S00-H009E-A Mellanox MFS1S00-H010E-A
Mellanox MFS1S00-H015E-A Mellanox MFS1S00-H020E-A
Mellanox MFS1S00-H030E-A
6. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
11/16/2022 REV 4.0